Reading Schedule for To Kill a Mockingbird
Date






Pages

	Thursday May 20
	3- 32 (end of Chapter 3)



	Tuesday May 25
	32-57 (end of Chapter 6)



	Wednesday May 26
	57-89 (end if Chapter 9)



	Thursday May 27
	89-112 (end of Part One)



	Friday May 28
	115-134 (end of Chapter13)


	Monday May 31
	135-166 (end of Chapter 16)



	Tuesday June 1
	166- 190 (end of Chapter 18)



	Wednesday June 2
	190-211 (end of Chapter 21)



	Thursday June 3
	212- 237 (end of Chapter 24)



	Friday June 4
	238-266 (end of Chapter 28)



	Monday June 7
	266-281  (end of  book)




